Mackay Tuesday 9 June, 2020

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 TAB QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap
1200 metres QTIS: $31000, Non QTIS: $12000

01

02
03

04

05
06
07

08
09

Llano(Graeme Green) Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Flying Blonde(Adrian Coome) Brad Pengelly
Just Like Jade(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic

Myzaboom(John Manzelmann) Marnu
Potgieter

Kilkenny Lad(Olivia Cairns) Justin Stanley
GOLDEN TREASURE(Tim Cook) Ms Zoe White
All For Harry(Angela Stephens) Michael
Stephens

Pietro Romeo
Girish Goomany

New Secret(Joao Campeao)

The Girl Is Wild(Michael &
Christine Dore)

2 SOUTHS LEAGUES CLUB Maiden Plate

1300 metres

$19000

01 Knight Fight(Bill Dale) Pietro Romeo

02 Mighty Meerkat(Ian D Shaw) Marnu

Potgieter

03  Scaramouche(John Manzelmann) Brad Pengelly

04 Ticket Keeper(Joao Campeao) Wanderson

D'Avila

06 Annmarie(Angela Stephens) Ms Natalea

Summers

07 Great Looker(Joao Campeao) Ms Chelsea

Jokic

08 Raw Instinct(John Manzelmann) Ms Bonnie

Thomson

09 Scary Spice(Peter Duncan) Ms Sonja

Wiseman

10 Shaka Diamond(Olivia Cairns) Girish Goomany

11 Twisted Success(Fred Ms Emma Bell

Featherstone)
3 SUNRISE LAWN MOWING BENCHMARK 50 Handicap

1300 metres $19000

01  Sound Investment(Olivia Cairns) Aidan Holt

03 Don't Doubt Maeve(Tracy Ms Sonja

Simmons) Wiseman

11:32AM
5 60.0

9 59.5
3 595

8 59.5

59.0
58.5
56.0

55.0
6 55.0

12:07PM

10 58.5
3 585

4 585
1 58.5

5 56.5

7 56.5

8 56.5

9 56.5

56.5
56.5

12:43PM

2 63.0
7 61.0

04 Finucane Missile(Clinton Taylor) Justin Stanley

05 Diamond Diva(Joao Campeao) Marnu

Potgieter

06 Djebel Ready(Ricky Vale) Ashley Butler

07 Bold Sensation(Jared Wehlow) Beau-Dene

Appo

08 Bernie's Regret(Michael Geaney) Wanderson

D'Avila

10  Rockethead(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea

Jokic

4 TEMPORARY FENCE HIRE SERVICES BENCHMARK 50
Handicap

1300 metres $19000

01 Invisible Girl(Joao Campeao) Marnu

Potgieter

02 Reef Master (NZ)(Nippy Seymour) Ashley Butler

03  Eroe(Bob McGuire) Pietro Romeo

04 Listen Mate(Tim Cook) Ms Zoe White

06 Battle(Andrew Cameron) Wanderson

D'Avila

07  Stella Starlite(John Heelan) Martin Haley

08 Kanui(Terry McGovern) Scott

Sheargold

09 This Girls On Fire(Bonnie Ms Bonnie

Thomson) Thomson

10  Pleasure Bomb(Ronald Finch) Ms Chelsea

Jokic

11 Favor of God(John Manzelmann) Girish Goomany

5 WOOLLAM CONSTRUCTIONS Class 4 Plate

01

02
04
05
06

07

1300 metres $19000

Justalad(Tracy Simmons) Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Paua(Ricky Vale) Ashley Butler
Steelz Time(Adrian Coome) Justin Stanley
Bromes(Shannon Richards) Ms Emma Bell
Magic Wu(Kevin Hansen) Ms Dakota
Graham

Native Bee(Graeme Green) Brad Pengelly
Quidni(Adrian Coome) Chris Whiteley

08

4
1

01:17PM

8

10

11

01:57PM

A O O U0

= W

61.0
60.5

59.5
59.0

58.5

57.0

62.5

61.5
61.0
61.0
60.0

59.5
59.0

58.0

57.0

55.0

60.0

60.0
60.0
58.5
58.5

58.5
58.5

09

10

Purrhaps(Andrew Cameron) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Monkey Magic(Michael Geaney) Wanderson
D'Avila

SEVEN NEWS MACKAY Class 2 Plate

1560 metres

01

02
04

06

07

08

09

$19000

Cinnamon Missile(John Brad Pengelly

Manzelmann)

Planet Warrior(QOlivia Cairns) Justin Stanley

Corporal(Trinity Bannon) Beau-Dene
Appo

Top Rung(Peter Fleming) Ms Sonja
Wiseman

Don't Doubt Lara(John Marnu
Manzelmann) Potgieter
Vamparina(John Manzelmann) Ms Bonnie
Thomson

Flying Kass(Jared Wehlow) Chris Whiteley

9

10

58.0

55.0

02:34PM

9

2

60.0

60.0
58.5

58.5

58.0

57.5

56.0

HIT FM MACKAY & WHITSUNDAYS BENCHMARK 69 Handicap
03:12PM

1560 metres $19000
01  Absolut Artie(Ricky Vale) Ashley Butler
02 Elle a Walking(John Manzelmann) Marnu
Potgieter
03  Proane(Tracy Simmons) Ms Sonja
Wiseman
05 RAISE AN ARMY(Adrian Coome) Brad Pengelly
06 Resort(John Manzelmann) Ms Chelsea
Jokic
07 Taraki(Graeme Green) Chris Whiteley
08  Aloof's Turf(Jared Wehlow) Beau-Dene
Appo
09 Sir Van Dyke (GB)(Ian D Shaw) Ms Bonnie
Thomson
10 Craiglea Simmo(John Ms Zoe White

SILK LASER CLINIC MACKAY BENCHMARK 58 Handicap
1100 metres

01
02

Manzelmann)

$19000

Nadeem Esprit(Olivia Cairns)
Solomon(Wayne Pomfrett)

Justin Stanley

Marnu
Potgieter

7
6

10

62.0
61.5

61.0

60.5
58.5

58.5
58.0

55.5

55.0

03:50PM

7
4

63.0
62.5




03  Hutcho(Georgie Holt) Aidan Holt 2 62.0

06 Grand de Lago(Wayne Pomfrett) Wanderson 16 60.5
D'Avila

08 Cinco Star(Adrian Coome) Chris Whiteley 9 59.5

09 Great Fox(Tim Cook) Brad Pengelly 1 595

10  Chat Time(Aaron Payne) Ms Chelsea 14 59.0
Jokic

12 (EM)Act of Bravery(Wayne Ms Bonnie 10 60.0
Pomfrett) Thomson

14  (EM)Kahuna(Nippy Seymour) Ashley Butler 3 59.0

15 (EM)Prickles(Olivia Cairns) Girish Goomany 6 56.0

9 INCOGNEATO HAIR ARTISTRY MACKAY OPEN Handicap
1200 metres $19000 04:27PM

01 Raiden(Adrian Coome) Brad Pengelly 4 63.0

02 Crafty Cop(Wayne Pomfrett) Ms Bonnie 10 59.5
Thomson

03  Drumbeat's Choice(John Marnu 12 59.0
Manzelmann) Potgieter

05 Fratellino(Tracy Simmons) Ms Sonja 11 56.0
Wiseman

07 Jack Lancaster(Lyle Wright) Ms Zoe White 8 55.5

08 Red Hot Romeo(Trinity Bannon) Chris Whiteley =~ 2 55.5

09 Mason's Chance(Olivia Cairns) Ms Chelsea 3 55.0
Jokic

10 The Baker(Glenda Bell) Beau-Dene 1 55.0
Appo

13 (EM)Jets Cracker(Qlivia Cairns) Girish Goomany 7 55.0
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Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable
for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




